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Bin long straight fitting
Art. 7690

Bin long straight fitting

Items
Code
0769004000
0769005000
0769006000
0769007000
0769008000
0769009000
SMOOTH
Yellow
@® Chrome
Nickel
O White

Working temperature: 0°C -100°C
Max working pressure: 10 bar
Male threads: 1SO 7/1

Female threads: ISO 228

—

Size (D) Smooth
1/2"
3/4"
n
11/4"

11/2"

Pack

24

81.0

88.0

93.0

94.0

94.0

110.0



